HSCI & I

EXAMINATIONS 2023

SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATIONS

1 22-06-2023 Thursday Education Civics
2 23-06-2023 Friday Civics Education
EID UL AZHA HOLIDAYS
PRE-MEDICAL
3 AE T3 Wsdnacd Islamiat Pakistan studies
ol SEeect Ethics (Non-Muslim)
English Normal English Normal
4 06-07-2023 Thursday English Advance English Advance
Urdu Normal Hrcu Normal
5 07-07-2023 Friday Urdu Eas Urdu Easy
y Sindhi Normal
08-07-2023 SATURDAY OFF
09-07-2023 SUNDAY OFF
6 10-07-2023 Monday Physics Physics
7 11-07-2023 Tuesday Chemistry Zoology
8 12-07-2023 | Wednesday Biology Botany
9 13-07-2023 Thursday - Chemistry
PRE-ENGINEERING / COMMERCE / COMPUTER SCIENCE / HUMANITIES
Mathematics Mathematics
10 14-07-2023 Friday (Science + Humanities) (Science + Humanities)
Business Math Commercial Geography
Islamiat - y
11 15-07-2023 Saturday Ethics (Non-Muslim) Pakistan Studies
16-07-2023 SUNDAY OFF
Physics Physics
12 17-07-2023 Monday Acco-untmg Acco.untmg
Sociology Sociology
Chemistry Chemistry
13 18-07-2023 Tuesday . )
Economics Economics
Computer Science Computer Science
14 19-07-2023 | Wednesday (General Sci + Humanities) | (General Sci + Humanities)
Principal of Economics Banking
Urdu Normal Urdu Normal
15 20-07-2023 Thursday Urdu Eas Urdu Easy
Y Sindhi Normal
; English Normal English Normal
il B IRy English Advance English Advance
17 29-07-2023 Sattirday Islamic Studies Islamic Studies

POC

Business Statistics

Friday Timings: 1* Shift: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

2" shift: 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM



